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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Name
Andrew Picana
Harry Zhao
Patrick L. Huang
Erwin Casareno
David Southam
Wenyang Ming
Rune Pedersen
Nameer Issani
William Li
Chris Udrea
Rulix Batistil
Constance Wang
Armand Jess Mendoza
Yanchun Zhao
Arkadiy Ugodnikov
Randy Moysoski
Sean Lei
Kajan Thanabalachandran
Kevin Yi-Xiao Yie
Daniel Wiebe
John Ang
Richard Feng
Hairan Liang
Daniel Liu
Michael Li
Miroslav Stefanovic
Donal Deiseach
Mysha Gilani

ID
125815

152354

152884

146639

102535

150565

150177

154796

154677

155000

156400

149748

156958

152353

146626

106342

153014

150303

148223

132137

158340

151059

152948

153397

145235

154500

103484

155004

Rtng
2137

2048

2015

2005

2184

2061

2265

2043

1769

1916

1951

1797

1986

1825

1955

1724

2139

1977

1963

2035

1884

1845

1957

1899

2047

2002

1856

1310

Rd 1
W23

W11

W22

W14

W19

H---

W13

W27

W26

H---

L2

W28

L7

L4

H---

H---

H---

H---

L5

H---

H---

L3

L1

W25

L24

L9

L8

L12

Rd 2
X24

W12

L5

L7

W3

D15

W4

D9

D8

H---

W26

L2

W27

W23

D6

H---

H---

B---

W22

L21

W20

L19

L14

F1

H---

L11

L13

U---

Rd 3
W2

L1

D9

W12

H---

H---

H---

D18

D3

H---

W19

L4

W14

L13

H---

D25

H---

D8

L11

D26

H---

B---

W27

U---

D16

D20

L23

U---

Rd 4
D7

W13

B---

W11

L8

H---

D1

W5

D17

W25

L4

W27

L2

W19

H---

H---

D9

H---

L14

L24

H---

D23

D22

W20

L10

H---

L12

U---

Rd 5
W8

W7

W21

D5

D4

W10

L2

L1

H---

L6

W16

W13

L12

L15

W14

L11

W24

H---

D26

D23

L3

D25

D20

L17

D22

D19

B---

U---

Rd 6
L3

D4

W1

D2

W15

W11

D8

D7

H---

W12

L6

L10

W21

W24

L5

W22

U---

U---

B---

W27

L13

L16

U---

L14

U---

U---

L20

U---

Tot
 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

TBrk[M]
18

17.5

15.5

18

16.5

9.5

19

18

13

9

13

13

12

11.5

7

3.5

3

0

9.5

7.5

5.5

9.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

11

0

TBrk[S]
18

20.5

15.5

21

16.5

9.5

19

18.5

13

9

19.5

18

17

17.5

11

6.5

6.5

3.5

13.5

10.5

9.5

13.5

11.5

11

11

11

14.5

3

TBrk[C]
17.5

16.5

13

14.5

14.5

10.5

14.5

14

12.5

10

11

11

10

9

9.5

8.5

9.5

10

6

6.5

10

5.5

6.5

9

5

4

1

5

TBrk[O]
64.5

78.5

60

76.5

57

30.5

72.5

70

40.5

26.5

60

57

62

55.5

34

21.5

21.5

14

44

30.5

29.5

39

39.5

30

33

36

48

11

Prize


